
Cameron High Schol Girls 2 Mile

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Cyril High School 00:16:17.90 4

1 Anadarko High School 00:14:41.15 59 Southmoore High School 00:21:16.64 4

2 Velma-Alma High School 00:14:35.20 60 North Rock Creek High School 00:16:12.05 3

3 Riverside Indian High School 00:14:51.60 74 Plainview High School 00:15:23.21 3

4 Tuttle High School 00:15:19.73 95 Waurika High School 00:18:09.86 3

Ryan High School 00:17:12.83 3

5 Hollis High School 00:15:37.93 110 Hydro-Eakly High School 00:16:52.83 2

6 Walters High School 00:16:27.86 134 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS 01:19:08.66 2

7 Frederick High School 00:16:18.50 154 Cashion High School 00:13:26.03 1

8 Grandfield High School 00:18:57.99 211 Dale High School 00:14:27.98 1

Healdton High School 00:16:30.29 1

Olustee-Eldorado High School 00:22:53.64 1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of FinishersTeam Score
1 Anadarko High School 00:14:41.15 7 59

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3228 Kynslie Hunter 00:13:43.66 3

 2 9 3230 Ava Pebeahsy 00:14:05.00 7

 3 18 3227 Braelyn Hernandez 00:14:51.23 13

 4 21 3232 Melissa Stevens 00:15:12.34 15

 5 30 3233 Jocie Tiger 00:15:33.53 21

 6 45 3229 Sophia Nimsey 00:16:21.98 (33)

 7 64 3231 Payten Sampson 00:17:50.19 (46)

2 Velma-Alma High School 00:14:35.20 7 60

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3796 Sophia Davis 00:13:11.77 1

 2 2 3797 Jessie FosterAnderson 00:13:16.66 2

 3 27 3794 Lyla Allen 00:15:24.50 18

 4 28 3793 Jade Airington 00:15:29.97 19

 5 29 3799 Gracie Osborne 00:15:33.12 20

 6 34 3795 Karsynn Bowles 00:15:56.15 (24)

 7 40 3801 Abby Pollock 00:16:09.34 (30)

3 Riverside Indian High School 00:14:51.60 10 74

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 3701 Kateri Dalby 00:13:44.53 4

 2 6 3700 Kiyalena Clemons 00:13:45.21 5

 3 16 3708 Aniyah Vigil 00:14:43.19 11

 4 22 3704 Kaylynn Sinquah 00:15:15.51 16

 5 52 3707 Mahayla Trevino 00:16:49.55 38

 6 53 3702 Alexus Meat 00:16:50.33 (39)

 7 59 3699 Lakylah Black 00:17:30.18 (43)

4 Tuttle High School 00:15:19.73 6 95

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3778 Luz Perales 00:13:59.17 6

 2 14 3777 Casi Colvin 00:14:34.13 10

 3 23 3780 Brianna Williams 00:15:18.12 17

 4 36 3776 Anna Calcote 00:16:00.23 26

 5 50 3779 Carmen Perales 00:16:46.98 36

 6 61 3775 Bentley Bond 00:17:35.80 (45)

5 Hollis High School 00:15:37.93 8 110

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3476 Anna Pendergraft 00:14:32.77 9

 2 32 3479 Layni Whorton 00:15:42.52 22

 3 33 3466 Carina Anaya 00:15:45.92 23

 4 35 3473 Eden Motley 00:15:58.97 25

 5 41 3478 Heidi Smith 00:16:09.50 31

 6 44 3470 Naria Gonzalez 00:16:19.10 (32)



 7 51 3477 Blair Skorepa 00:16:48.36 (37)

6 Walters High School 00:16:27.86 6 134

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3825 Lily Nease 00:14:51.00 12

 2 19 3823 Phylicia Jiang 00:14:58.04 14

 3 37 3821 Kynlee Edgmon 00:16:04.04 27

 4 46 3826 Cori Wilson 00:16:22.97 34

 5 72 3824 Jenna Lindsey 00:20:03.27 47

 6 76 3822 Scotlyn Ford 00:21:01.62 (49)

7 Frederick High School 00:16:18.50 5 154

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 11 3394 Rae Witt 00:14:20.27 8

 2 38 3391 Lakyn Guiterrez 00:16:04.50 28

 3 47 3390 Caci Flores 00:16:25.25 35

 4 57 3389 Maelii Flores 00:17:14.84 41

 5 58 3392 Whitley Morgan 00:17:27.62 42

8 Grandfield High School 00:18:57.99 5 211

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 39 3412 Cassidy Timms 00:16:07.64 29

 2 55 3408 Taylor Romero 00:17:00.20 40

 3 60 3409 Maria Alvarez 00:17:30.50 44

 4 75 3410 London Franco 00:20:58.92 48

 5 78 3411 Miracle Richards 00:23:12.68 50

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3796 Sophia Davis FR 00:13:11.77 Velma-Alma High School

2 2 3797 Jessie FosterAnderson SR 00:13:16.66 Velma-Alma High School

3 0 3287 Addison McCracken SR 00:13:26.03 Cashion High School

4 3 3228 Kynslie Hunter SR 00:13:43.66 Anadarko High School

5 4 3701 Kateri Dalby SR 00:13:44.53 Riverside Indian High School

6 5 3700 Kiyalena Clemons FR 00:13:45.21 Riverside Indian High School

7 0 3629 Presleigh Ablay FR 00:13:58.34 North Rock Creek High School

8 6 3778 Luz Perales SR 00:13:59.17 Tuttle High School

9 7 3230 Ava Pebeahsy SO 00:14:05.00 Anadarko High School

10 0 3630 Abby Bloyed JR 00:14:11.09 North Rock Creek High School

11 8 3394 Rae Witt JR 00:14:20.27 Frederick High School

12 0 3326 Kaleigh Strange SR 00:14:27.98 Dale High School

13 9 3476 Anna Pendergraft SO 00:14:32.77 Hollis High School

14 10 3777 Casi Colvin SR 00:14:34.13 Tuttle High School

15 0 3668 Jaden Peters SR 00:14:37.43 Plainview High School

16 11 3708 Aniyah Vigil FR 00:14:43.19 Riverside Indian High School

17 12 3825 Lily Nease SR 00:14:51.00 Walters High School

18 13 3227 Braelyn Hernandez SO 00:14:51.23 Anadarko High School

19 14 3823 Phylicia Jiang SO 00:14:58.04 Walters High School

20 0 3307 Kylie Lawerance FR 00:15:05.16 Cyril High School

21 15 3232 Melissa Stevens SR 00:15:12.34 Anadarko High School

22 16 3704 Kaylynn Sinquah SO 00:15:15.51 Riverside Indian High School

23 17 3780 Brianna Williams SO 00:15:18.12 Tuttle High School

24 0 3669 Olivia Potter SO 00:15:18.95 Plainview High School

25 0 3308 Carley Meason JR 00:15:22.92 Cyril High School

26 0 3526 Allison Goforth SR 00:15:24.27 Hydro-Eakly High School

27 18 3794 Lyla Allen FR 00:15:24.50 Velma-Alma High School

28 19 3793 Jade Airington SR 00:15:29.97 Velma-Alma High School

29 20 3799 Gracie Osborne JR 00:15:33.12 Velma-Alma High School

30 21 3233 Jocie Tiger FR 00:15:33.53 Anadarko High School

31 0 3309 Talula Siebold FR 00:15:34.66 Cyril High School

32 22 3479 Layni Whorton SR 00:15:42.52 Hollis High School

33 23 3466 Carina Anaya SO 00:15:45.92 Hollis High School

34 (24) 3795 Karsynn Bowles SR 00:15:56.15 Velma-Alma High School

35 25 3473 Eden Motley SO 00:15:58.97 Hollis High School

36 26 3776 Anna Calcote FR 00:16:00.23 Tuttle High School

37 27 3821 Kynlee Edgmon SR 00:16:04.04 Walters High School



38 28 3391 Lakyn Guiterrez FR 00:16:04.50 Frederick High School

39 29 3412 Cassidy Timms JR 00:16:07.64 Grandfield High School

40 (30) 3801 Abby Pollock SO 00:16:09.34 Velma-Alma High School

41 31 3478 Heidi Smith SO 00:16:09.50 Hollis High School

42 0 3849 Alexis Clermont SR 00:16:11.90 Waurika High School

43 0 3667 Magaly Avila FR 00:16:13.26 Plainview High School

44 (32) 3470 Naria Gonzalez SR 00:16:19.10 Hollis High School

45 (33) 3229 Sophia Nimsey SO 00:16:21.98 Anadarko High School

46 34 3826 Cori Wilson JR 00:16:22.97 Walters High School

47 35 3390 Caci Flores JR 00:16:25.25 Frederick High School

48 0 3420 Jaclyn Lara SR 00:16:30.29 Healdton High School

49 0 3720 Imrie Salinas FR 00:16:44.30 Ryan High School

50 36 3779 Carmen Perales SR 00:16:46.98 Tuttle High School

51 (37) 3477 Blair Skorepa SR 00:16:48.36 Hollis High School

52 38 3707 Mahayla Trevino SO 00:16:49.55 Riverside Indian High School

53 (39) 3702 Alexus Meat SR 00:16:50.33 Riverside Indian High School

54 0 3730 Harper Hillis SO 00:16:51.27 Southmoore High School

55 40 3408 Taylor Romero JR 00:17:00.20 Grandfield High School

56 0 3722 Micah Villarreal SO 00:17:07.67 Ryan High School

57 41 3389 Maelii Flores SO 00:17:14.84 Frederick High School

58 42 3392 Whitley Morgan FR 00:17:27.62 Frederick High School

59 (43) 3699 Lakylah Black JR 00:17:30.18 Riverside Indian High School

60 44 3409 Maria Alvarez SO 00:17:30.50 Grandfield High School

61 (45) 3775 Bentley Bond SO 00:17:35.80 Tuttle High School

62 0 3703 Shya Renolds SO 00:17:46.28 Riverside Indian High School

63 0 3721 Lynnlee Tomberlin JR 00:17:46.51 Ryan High School

64 (46) 3231 Payten Sampson FR 00:17:50.19 Anadarko High School

65 0 3706 Dayohnday Tartsah SR 00:17:50.28 Riverside Indian High School

66 0 3705 Leekia Standing Bear FR 00:18:01.95 Riverside Indian High School

67 0 3527 Ashtyn Villegas FR 00:18:21.38 Hydro-Eakly High School

68 0 3848 Carlota Cervera SO 00:18:22.14 Waurika High School

69 0 3306 Madyson Landers FR 00:19:08.89 Cyril High School

70 0 3732 Yuri Seong SO 00:19:24.89 Southmoore High School

71 0 3850 Haidyn Delaney SO 00:19:55.56 Waurika High School

72 47 3824 Jenna Lindsey JR 00:20:03.27 Walters High School

73 0 3472 Kamryn Moore SO 00:20:23.78 Hollis High School

74 0 3635 Katie Jones SR 00:20:26.71 North Rock Creek High School

75 48 3410 London Franco JR 00:20:58.92 Grandfield High School

76 (49) 3822 Scotlyn Ford SR 00:21:01.62 Walters High School

77 0 3662 Jackie Rameriz SO 00:22:53.64 Olustee-Eldorado High School

78 50 3411 Miracle Richards FR 00:23:12.68 Grandfield High School

79 0 3731 Mckenzie Lounds FR 00:23:58.86 Southmoore High School

80 0 3729 Charis Evans FR 00:24:51.55 Southmoore High School

81 0 3386 Naomi Howard SR 01:18:13.83 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

82 0 3387 Memphis Lane FR 01:20:03.49 Elmore CIty-Pernell HS

Cameron High School Boys 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Cache High School 00:18:02.39 4

1 Southmoore High School 00:17:25.16 35 Anadarko High School 00:24:14.49 4

2 Hollis High School 00:18:36.02 90 Plainview High School 00:19:20.79 3

3 Riverside Indian High School 00:18:59.74 124 Tuttle High School 00:22:53.99 3

4 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:19:11.62 135 Hydro-Eakly High School 00:28:22.41 3

Cashion High School 00:17:41.52 2

5 Elgin High School 00:19:15.33 140 Ryan High School 00:27:54.24 2

6 North Rock Creek High School 00:19:35.22 163 Indiahoma High School 00:20:19.91 1

7 Frederick High School 00:19:41.62 172 Olustee-Eldorado High School 00:21:39.78 1

8 Altus High School 00:19:34.34 177 Healdton High School 00:22:31.11 1

9 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:20:11.42 244

10 Chickasha High School 00:20:11.68 251



11 Velma-Alma High School 00:20:29.12 261

12 Lawton High School 00:20:54.12 289

13 Blanchard High School 00:20:44.30 302

14 Cyril High School 00:21:19.00 336

15 El Reno High School 00:24:42.05 434

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of FinishersTeam Score
1 Southmoore High School 00:17:25.16 16 35

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3744 Andres Mandujano 00:16:28.50 1

 2 2 3747 Ryan Walker 00:16:30.02 2

 3 9 3740 Aidan Hobbs 00:17:45.77 6

 4 11 3735 Micheal Carrizales 00:17:51.44 8

 5 23 3734 Rafael Carrizales 00:18:30.08 18

 6 47 3746 Brycen Turpen 00:19:54.50 (39)

 7 58 3737 Eli Chavez 00:20:19.79 (49)

2 Hollis High School 00:18:36.02 15 90

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 5 3491 Canaan Motley 00:16:52.57 3

 2 19 3480 Aiden Alenjandro 00:18:14.90 14

 3 28 3496 Jaxon Wright 00:19:03.61 21

 4 29 3495 Graydon Whorton 00:19:06.35 22

 5 38 3481 Jamari Bell 00:19:42.67 30

 6 80 3483 Wyatt Brill 00:21:09.02 (67)

 7 90 3486 Ryan Deleon 00:21:24.92 (74)

3 Riverside Indian High School 00:18:59.74 8 124

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3712 Tyce Hogner 00:17:25.92 4

 2 13 3713 Timothy Johnson 00:17:52.16 10

 3 34 3709 Izea Anderson 00:19:28.76 26

 4 36 3716 Jairdan Thomas 00:19:31.88 28

 5 67 3714 Bryslyn Prentiss 00:20:40.00 56

 6 77 3717 Dandre Vasquez 00:21:06.23 (64)

 7 94 3711 Jeremiah Franco 00:21:30.01 (77)

4 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:19:11.62 14 135

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 3582 Garrett Roberts 00:17:52.15 9

 2 27 3570 Daniel Dollins 00:18:54.37 20

 3 30 3578 Parker Polzin 00:19:07.19 23

 4 48 3580 Cameron Raymond 00:19:59.69 40

 5 52 3581 Maximo Rezaei 00:20:04.71 43

 6 68 3567 Aiden Blackburn 00:20:44.40 (57)

 7 73 3576 Andrew Jamison 00:20:54.50 (62)

5 Elgin High School 00:19:15.33 11 140

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 3352 Weston Hurst 00:18:17.78 15

 2 22 3350 Bohlin Eslick 00:18:26.58 17

 3 35 3357 Hunter Snare 00:19:29.16 27

 4 43 3355 Lane Neff 00:19:48.62 35

 5 55 3354 Landen Lunsford 00:20:14.51 46

 6 92 3348 Peyton Clark 00:21:26.45 (76)

 7 96 3351 Cash Henderson 00:21:35.09 (78)

6 North Rock Creek High School 00:19:35.22 7 163

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 21 3640 Kypton Battershell 00:18:22.84 16

 2 40 3652 Raiden Simmons 00:19:44.70 32

 3 41 3649 Riley Motrych 00:19:48.40 33

 4 45 3643 Jake Hacker 00:19:50.04 37

 5 54 3648 Collin Monterroso 00:20:10.12 45

 6 143 3645 Kelton Hale 00:24:16.70 (95)

 7 152 3644 Clayton Hale 00:24:55.18 (98)



7 Frederick High School 00:19:41.62 7 172

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 24 3400 Saul Velazquez 00:18:39.23 19

 2 37 3398 Danny Peevyhouse 00:19:36.52 29

 3 39 3396 Collin Copeland 00:19:43.11 31

 4 46 3399 Juan Velazquez 00:19:53.01 38

 5 66 3395 Chandler Copeland 00:20:36.23 55

 6 98 3397 Huntley Kreutziger 00:21:41.17 (79)

 7 117 3401 Bradley White 00:22:39.76 (90)

8 Altus High School 00:19:34.34 16 177

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3218 Santiago Guerrero 00:17:46.71 7

 2 33 3210 Andrew Mickley 00:19:14.19 25

 3 51 3208 Adam Garcia 00:20:01.67 42

 4 62 3222 Aaron Martinez 00:20:24.38 51

 5 63 3214 Carlos Flores 00:20:24.75 52

 6 69 3220 Alan Lerma 00:20:44.55 (58)

 7 71 3213 Alexander Ariza 00:20:47.55 (60)

9 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:20:11.42 13 244

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 3617 Trevin Shelton 00:17:58.32 11

 2 57 3613 Nathaniel Nicholas 00:20:16.42 48

 3 61 3611 Alejandro Alex Martinez 00:20:23.46 50

 4 79 3619 Deacon Walter 00:21:06.93 66

 5 83 3608 Joel Lee 00:21:11.98 69

 6 105 3609 Ethan Loehr 00:22:03.87 (82)

 7 113 3615 Landon Reeves 00:22:36.14 (87)

10 Chickasha High School 00:20:11.68 9 251

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3302 Lucas Tarbox 00:17:30.28 5

 2 49 3303 Jordan Tims 00:20:00.86 41

 3 72 3298 Joseph Pennington 00:20:52.25 61

 4 85 3295 Nicholas Cusato 00:21:14.30 71

 5 88 3301 Preston Spain 00:21:20.70 73

 6 148 3297 Austin Kirk 00:24:33.89 (96)

 7 157 3304 Philipp Weinekoetter 00:25:21.81 (100)

11 Velma-Alma High School 00:20:29.12 7 261

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 44 3807 Cody Masterman 00:19:49.61 36

 2 56 3805 Adriaan Kruger 00:20:15.03 47

 3 65 3806 Gage Leonhart 00:20:28.21 54

 4 70 3808 Kevin Whitfield 00:20:46.26 59

 5 78 3802 Blaine Courtwright 00:21:06.50 65

 6 81 3804 Riley Hudman 00:21:10.17 (68)

 7 108 3803 Josiah Dees 00:22:13.25 (85)

12 Lawton High School 00:20:54.12 8 289

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3588 Phait Blackwelder 00:18:13.30 12

 2 31 3590 Levi James 00:19:08.71 24

 3 87 3593 Logan Reidhead 00:21:15.50 72

 4 116 3589 Daniel Carachure 00:22:39.20 89

 5 131 3594 Alec Reiling 00:23:13.91 92

 6 151 3596 Brody Thomas 00:24:48.45 (97)

 7 155 3591 Avery Jenkins 00:25:17.43 (99)

13 Blanchard High School 00:20:44.30 8 302

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 18 3253 Joshua Spurlin 00:18:13.50 13

 2 64 3245 Adrian Clevenger 00:20:26.18 53

 3 91 3250 Camden Munsey 00:21:25.65 75

 4 100 3252 Cameron Shedrick 00:21:45.46 80

 5 102 3248 Parker Leflore 00:21:50.72 81

 6 138 3247 Maddox Hodges 00:23:35.96 (93)



 7 140 3249 Rhett Lewis 00:23:53.34 (94)

14 Cyril High School 00:21:19.00 10 336

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 42 3321 Alberto Lobo 00:19:48.51 34

 2 75 3325 Aaron Woodward 00:21:02.13 63

 3 84 3314 Bryson Cocheran 00:21:13.13 70

 4 106 3322 Noah Martin 00:22:08.57 83

 5 110 3324 Eric Mclean 00:22:22.64 86

 6 114 3317 Zayden Hayworth 00:22:36.66 (88)

 7 120 3313 Braxon Cocheran 00:22:42.79 (91)

15 El Reno High School 00:24:42.05 7 434

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 53 3340 Abraham Scarritt 00:20:07.29 44

 2 107 3343 Garrett Wells 00:22:12.29 84

 3 159 3341 Koneihii Sleeper 00:25:52.62 101

 4 165 3336 Donovan Benavides 00:27:23.08 102

 5 167 3335 Tushka Adair 00:27:54.96 103

 6 173 3342 Andrew Velez 00:29:36.12 (104)

 7 174 3338 Rashawn Houze 00:29:38.20 (105)

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3744 Andres Mandujano JR 00:16:28.50 Southmoore High School

2 2 3747 Ryan Walker FR 00:16:30.02 Southmoore High School

3 0 3278 Jayt Drew SR 00:16:49.82 Cache High School

4 0 3279 Hunter Keil SR 00:16:50.22 Cache High School

5 3 3491 Canaan Motley SR 00:16:52.57 Hollis High School

6 0 3288 Luke Baustert SR 00:17:23.03 Cashion High School

7 4 3712 Tyce Hogner SR 00:17:25.92 Riverside Indian High School

8 5 3302 Lucas Tarbox SO 00:17:30.28 Chickasha High School

9 6 3740 Aidan Hobbs SO 00:17:45.77 Southmoore High School

10 7 3218 Santiago Guerrero SR 00:17:46.71 Altus High School

11 8 3735 Micheal Carrizales SR 00:17:51.44 Southmoore High School

12 9 3582 Garrett Roberts JR 00:17:52.15 Lawton Eisenhower High School

13 10 3713 Timothy Johnson JR 00:17:52.16 Riverside Indian High School

14 11 3617 Trevin Shelton SO 00:17:58.32 Lawton MacArthur High School

15 0 3289 Cole Baustert SO 00:18:00.01 Cashion High School

16 0 3281 Jacob Woommavovah SO 00:18:08.17 Cache High School

17 12 3588 Phait Blackwelder SR 00:18:13.30 Lawton High School

18 13 3253 Joshua Spurlin JR 00:18:13.50 Blanchard High School

19 14 3480 Aiden Alenjandro JR 00:18:14.90 Hollis High School

20 15 3352 Weston Hurst FR 00:18:17.78 Elgin High School

21 16 3640 Kypton Battershell FR 00:18:22.84 North Rock Creek High School

22 17 3350 Bohlin Eslick FR 00:18:26.58 Elgin High School

23 18 3734 Rafael Carrizales SR 00:18:30.08 Southmoore High School

24 19 3400 Saul Velazquez SO 00:18:39.23 Frederick High School

25 0 3672 Pedro Yanez SO 00:18:50.39 Plainview High School

26 0 3239 Alejandro Zamacona JR 00:18:53.58 Anadarko High School

27 20 3570 Daniel Dollins SR 00:18:54.37 Lawton Eisenhower High School

28 21 3496 Jaxon Wright SR 00:19:03.61 Hollis High School

29 22 3495 Graydon Whorton SO 00:19:06.35 Hollis High School

30 23 3578 Parker Polzin FR 00:19:07.19 Lawton Eisenhower High School

31 24 3590 Levi James FR 00:19:08.71 Lawton High School

32 0 3671 Drew Rayburn JR 00:19:11.08 Plainview High School

33 25 3210 Andrew Mickley JR 00:19:14.19 Altus High School

34 26 3709 Izea Anderson JR 00:19:28.76 Riverside Indian High School

35 27 3357 Hunter Snare SR 00:19:29.16 Elgin High School

36 28 3716 Jairdan Thomas JR 00:19:31.88 Riverside Indian High School

37 29 3398 Danny Peevyhouse SO 00:19:36.52 Frederick High School

38 30 3481 Jamari Bell JR 00:19:42.67 Hollis High School

39 31 3396 Collin Copeland SO 00:19:43.11 Frederick High School

40 32 3652 Raiden Simmons JR 00:19:44.70 North Rock Creek High School



41 33 3649 Riley Motrych SR 00:19:48.40 North Rock Creek High School

42 34 3321 Alberto Lobo JR 00:19:48.51 Cyril High School

43 35 3355 Lane Neff JR 00:19:48.62 Elgin High School

44 36 3807 Cody Masterman FR 00:19:49.61 Velma-Alma High School

45 37 3643 Jake Hacker FR 00:19:50.04 North Rock Creek High School

46 38 3399 Juan Velazquez JR 00:19:53.01 Frederick High School

47 (39) 3746 Brycen Turpen JR 00:19:54.50 Southmoore High School

48 40 3580 Cameron Raymond JR 00:19:59.69 Lawton Eisenhower High School

49 41 3303 Jordan Tims SR 00:20:00.86 Chickasha High School

50 0 3670 Emory Cavnar FR 00:20:00.91 Plainview High School

51 42 3208 Adam Garcia JR 00:20:01.67 Altus High School

52 43 3581 Maximo Rezaei JR 00:20:04.71 Lawton Eisenhower High School

53 44 3340 Abraham Scarritt FR 00:20:07.29 El Reno High School

54 45 3648 Collin Monterroso FR 00:20:10.12 North Rock Creek High School

55 46 3354 Landen Lunsford SO 00:20:14.51 Elgin High School

56 47 3805 Adriaan Kruger SR 00:20:15.03 Velma-Alma High School

57 48 3613 Nathaniel Nicholas SO 00:20:16.42 Lawton MacArthur High School

58 (49) 3737 Eli Chavez SR 00:20:19.79 Southmoore High School

59 0 3543 Joesyah Johnson JR 00:20:19.92 Indiahoma High School

60 0 3280 Jacob Meza SO 00:20:21.33 Cache High School

61 50 3611 Alejandro Alex Martinez SO 00:20:23.46 Lawton MacArthur High School

62 51 3222 Aaron Martinez JR 00:20:24.38 Altus High School

63 52 3214 Carlos Flores SO 00:20:24.75 Altus High School

64 53 3245 Adrian Clevenger SO 00:20:26.18 Blanchard High School

65 54 3806 Gage Leonhart SO 00:20:28.21 Velma-Alma High School

66 55 3395 Chandler Copeland SR 00:20:36.23 Frederick High School

67 56 3714 Bryslyn Prentiss SO 00:20:40.00 Riverside Indian High School

68 (57) 3567 Aiden Blackburn FR 00:20:44.40 Lawton Eisenhower High School

69 (58) 3220 Alan Lerma SR 00:20:44.55 Altus High School

70 59 3808 Kevin Whitfield SR 00:20:46.26 Velma-Alma High School

71 (60) 3213 Alexander Ariza SR 00:20:47.55 Altus High School

72 61 3298 Joseph Pennington 8th 00:20:52.25 Chickasha High School

73 (62) 3576 Andrew Jamison SR 00:20:54.50 Lawton Eisenhower High School

74 0 3568 Austin Bowles SO 00:20:57.89 Lawton Eisenhower High School

75 63 3325 Aaron Woodward FR 00:21:02.13 Cyril High School

76 0 3733 Tamarion Brooks SR 00:21:02.66 Southmoore High School

77 (64) 3717 Dandre Vasquez JR 00:21:06.23 Riverside Indian High School

78 65 3802 Blaine Courtwright SO 00:21:06.50 Velma-Alma High School

79 66 3619 Deacon Walter SR 00:21:06.93 Lawton MacArthur High School

80 (67) 3483 Wyatt Brill SO 00:21:09.02 Hollis High School

81 (68) 3804 Riley Hudman JR 00:21:10.17 Velma-Alma High School

82 0 3738 Jesus Chavez SR 00:21:10.53 Southmoore High School

83 69 3608 Joel Lee JR 00:21:11.98 Lawton MacArthur High School

84 70 3314 Bryson Cocheran FR 00:21:13.13 Cyril High School

85 71 3295 Nicholas Cusato SO 00:21:14.30 Chickasha High School

86 0 3224 Jacob Salazar JR 00:21:14.76 Altus High School

87 72 3593 Logan Reidhead SR 00:21:15.50 Lawton High School

88 73 3301 Preston Spain 8th 00:21:20.70 Chickasha High School

89 0 3748 Jackson Williams SO 00:21:20.89 Southmoore High School

90 (74) 3486 Ryan Deleon JR 00:21:24.92 Hollis High School

91 75 3250 Camden Munsey FR 00:21:25.65 Blanchard High School

92 (76) 3348 Peyton Clark JR 00:21:26.45 Elgin High School

93 0 3489 Braxton Lively JR 00:21:27.12 Hollis High School

94 (77) 3711 Jeremiah Franco FR 00:21:30.01 Riverside Indian High School

95 0 3742 Tristan Lanman JR 00:21:32.75 Southmoore High School

96 (78) 3351 Cash Henderson SO 00:21:35.09 Elgin High School

97 0 3664 Anthony Moncada FR 00:21:39.78 Olustee-Eldorado High School

98 (79) 3397 Huntley Kreutziger SO 00:21:41.17 Frederick High School

99 0 3490 Judah Motley SR 00:21:42.44 Hollis High School

100 80 3252 Cameron Shedrick JR 00:21:45.46 Blanchard High School

101 0 3492 Jimmy Pantoja SO 00:21:45.70 Hollis High School

102 81 3248 Parker Leflore SO 00:21:50.72 Blanchard High School



103 0 3579 Brayden Ratliff SR 00:21:53.53 Lawton Eisenhower High School

104 0 3215 Mason Gable FR 00:22:00.41 Altus High School

105 (82) 3609 Ethan Loehr FR 00:22:03.87 Lawton MacArthur High School

106 83 3322 Noah Martin JR 00:22:08.57 Cyril High School

107 84 3343 Garrett Wells SO 00:22:12.29 El Reno High School

108 (85) 3803 Josiah Dees FR 00:22:13.25 Velma-Alma High School

109 0 3217 Adrian Garrido JR 00:22:13.66 Altus High School

110 86 3324 Eric Mclean SO 00:22:22.64 Cyril High School

111 0 3782 Matt Dickson JR 00:22:24.91 Tuttle High School

112 0 3421 Lane Miller JR 00:22:31.11 Healdton High School

113 (87) 3615 Landon Reeves JR 00:22:36.14 Lawton MacArthur High School

114 (88) 3317 Zayden Hayworth SO 00:22:36.66 Cyril High School

115 0 3487 Samuel Garrison JR 00:22:38.52 Hollis High School

116 89 3589 Daniel Carachure JR 00:22:39.20 Lawton High School

117 (90) 3401 Bradley White JR 00:22:39.76 Frederick High School

118 0 3349 Landon Dankowski FR 00:22:40.70 Elgin High School

119 0 3216 Anderson Galvez FR 00:22:42.79 Altus High School

120 (91) 3313 Braxon Cocheran FR 00:22:42.79 Cyril High School

121 0 3606 Tostan Felber SR 00:22:48.63 Lawton MacArthur High School

122 0 3572 Maxwell Emerson FR 00:22:51.46 Lawton Eisenhower High School

123 0 3736 Emmanuel Chavez SR 00:22:54.04 Southmoore High School

124 0 3783 Kurtis Ross FR 00:22:57.92 Tuttle High School

125 0 3347 Talen Cathy FR 00:23:00.11 Elgin High School

126 0 3618 Ramon Varela SO 00:23:00.57 Lawton MacArthur High School

127 0 3724 Kyson Harrison FR 00:23:01.85 Ryan High School

128 0 3209 Jose Luis Gonzalez SO 00:23:03.38 Altus High School

129 0 3236 Kolaiah Kaulaity FR 00:23:08.54 Anadarko High School

130 0 3485 Zeke Campbell SR 00:23:13.22 Hollis High School

131 92 3594 Alec Reiling SR 00:23:13.91 Lawton High School

132 0 3212 Cade Abernathy FR 00:23:15.31 Altus High School

133 0 3781 Wyatt Baker FR 00:23:19.13 Tuttle High School

134 0 3569 Angel Caraveo FR 00:23:23.10 Lawton Eisenhower High School

135 0 3710 Zandler Bell JR 00:23:26.95 Riverside Indian High School

136 0 3221 Micheal Martinez JR 00:23:31.86 Altus High School

137 0 3612 Josh Mirandagutierrez SO 00:23:34.31 Lawton MacArthur High School

138 (93) 3247 Maddox Hodges FR 00:23:35.96 Blanchard High School

139 0 3745 Cristian Rangel SO 00:23:44.36 Southmoore High School

140 (94) 3249 Rhett Lewis FR 00:23:53.34 Blanchard High School

141 0 3743 Joseph Lupton SO 00:24:13.31 Southmoore High School

142 0 3577 Deyvon Padilla JR 00:24:13.86 Lawton Eisenhower High School

143 (95) 3645 Kelton Hale FR 00:24:16.70 North Rock Creek High School

144 0 3353 Holden Jones SO 00:24:16.84 Elgin High School

145 0 3610 Juan Joe Martinez JR 00:24:17.85 Lawton MacArthur High School

146 0 3573 Gabriel Flores JR 00:24:23.46 Lawton Eisenhower High School

147 0 3356 Jayden Salas Duran FR 00:24:26.02 Elgin High School

148 (96) 3297 Austin Kirk JR 00:24:33.89 Chickasha High School

149 0 3246 Robert Englund SO 00:24:43.20 Blanchard High School

150 0 3235 Santiago Hugar JR 00:24:44.52 Anadarko High School

151 (97) 3596 Brody Thomas FR 00:24:48.45 Lawton High School

152 (98) 3644 Clayton Hale JR 00:24:55.18 North Rock Creek High School

153 0 3741 Keith Klemann SO 00:25:00.54 Southmoore High School

154 0 3575 Charles Hinton JR 00:25:08.07 Lawton Eisenhower High School

155 (99) 3591 Avery Jenkins FR 00:25:17.43 Lawton High School

156 0 3319 Jonathon Henderson SO 00:25:21.45 Cyril High School

157 (100) 3304 Philipp Weinekoetter JR 00:25:21.81 Chickasha High School

158 0 3739 Christopher Doan JR 00:25:33.59 Southmoore High School

159 101 3341 Koneihii Sleeper SO 00:25:52.62 El Reno High School

160 0 3620 Finn Walter FR 00:26:42.69 Lawton MacArthur High School

161 0 3528 Aaron Spain FR 00:26:43.73 Hydro-Eakly High School

162 0 3482 Danny BorjasTorres SO 00:27:08.56 Hollis High School

163 0 3219 Rider Lamunyon FR 00:27:08.76 Altus High School

164 0 3299 Michael Rhamy 8th 00:27:22.33 Chickasha High School



165 102 3336 Donovan Benavides SO 00:27:23.08 El Reno High School

166 0 3323 Brennan Mcgrath SO 00:27:44.55 Cyril High School

167 103 3335 Tushka Adair FR 00:27:54.96 El Reno High School

168 0 3226 Logan Wiginton SO 00:28:12.01 Altus High School

169 0 3592 Joseph Niedo SR 00:28:18.37 Lawton High School

170 0 3311 Colt Adamson SO 00:28:38.20 Cyril High School

171 0 3530 Alfredo Villegas JR 00:29:11.58 Hydro-Eakly High School

172 0 3529 Benji Taber FR 00:29:11.94 Hydro-Eakly High School

173 (104) 3342 Andrew Velez SO 00:29:36.12 El Reno High School

174 (105) 3338 Rashawn Houze SO 00:29:38.20 El Reno High School

175 0 3300 Connor Rutledge FR 00:29:38.37 Chickasha High School

176 0 3237 Red Lonewolf SO 00:30:11.31 Anadarko High School

177 0 3614 Alan Nunez FR 00:30:34.56 Lawton MacArthur High School

178 0 3484 Jaden Brown FR 00:32:00.18 Hollis High School

179 0 3723 Luke Burkhalter FR 00:32:46.63 Ryan High School

180 0 3488 Manny Hernandez JR 00:45:26.37 Hollis High School

Cameron High School Girls 5k

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams

Place Name Average TimeScore Name Average Time Finishers

1 Altus High School 00:23:05.08 35 Elgin High School 00:23:43.41 2

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:52.58 46

3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:25:23.17 73

4 Chickasha High School 00:26:20.95 89

5 El Reno High School 00:30:08.34 116

6 Lawton High School 00:32:25.82 151

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of FinishersTeam Score
1 Altus High School 00:23:05.08 7 35

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3202 Jiselle Julian 00:22:15.42 3

 2 5 3204 Samara Stevens 00:22:28.91 4

 3 8 3207 Khloe Vuittonet 00:23:09.32 7

 4 9 3205 Emily Torres 00:23:13.02 8

 5 14 3203 Giselle Martinez 00:24:18.75 13

 6 18 3201 Addison Woodward 00:25:25.97 (16)

 7 33 3206 Marta Velasquez 00:30:09.03 (28)

2 Lawton Eisenhower High School 00:23:52.58 11 46

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3565 Danielle Tomah 00:21:36.22 1

 2 2 3560 Callee Roberson 00:21:53.28 2

 3 11 3555 Tiyanah Mccray 00:24:02.15 10

 4 15 3556 Talia Mccray 00:25:10.39 14

 5 21 3550 Rachael Beydler 00:26:40.86 19

 6 23 3564 Vivian Tomah 00:27:31.21 (21)

 7 26 3553 Arrione Holland 00:27:58.00 (24)

3 Lawton MacArthur High School 00:25:23.17 8 73

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3602 Emma Kirby 00:22:51.24 5

 2 12 3600 Allena Cotanny 00:24:02.37 11

 3 13 3604 Madalyn Strickland 00:24:10.71 12

 4 22 3597 Jayden Anderson 00:27:13.30 20

 5 28 3601 Nora Diallo 00:28:38.23 25

 6 39 3598 Lailah Blackmonbirdow 00:34:41.57 (33)

 7 40 3603 Sonnie Schmidt 00:35:11.62 (34)

4 Chickasha High School 00:26:20.95 5 89

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3291 Austin Clift 00:23:18.75 9

 2 16 3290 Kaneece Benoit 00:25:19.87 15

 3 19 3292 Lainey Jones 00:26:12.06 17



 4 24 3293 Daniela Salgadoortiz 00:27:35.91 22

 5 30 3294 Roxy Sanderson 00:29:18.16 26

5 El Reno High School 00:30:08.34 5 116

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3331 Lilly Owen 00:23:06.78 6

 2 20 3327 Khadija Ba 00:26:15.15 18

 3 31 3332 Eryn Roman Nose 00:29:21.67 27

 4 34 3330 Adriana Martinezhalfred 00:30:35.69 29

 5 43 3333 Violet Scarritt 00:41:22.40 36

6 Lawton High School 00:32:25.82 5 151

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 25 3584 Grace Dermody 00:27:36.59 23

 2 35 3587 Sage Tanner 00:30:48.41 30

 3 36 3585 Xitlali Moctezuma Roldan 00:31:05.51 31

 4 38 3586 Kailey Quavehema 00:33:56.95 32

 5 42 3583 Mya Carrion 00:38:41.67 35

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3565 Danielle Tomah JR 00:21:36.22 Lawton Eisenhower High School

2 2 3560 Callee Roberson SO 00:21:53.28 Lawton Eisenhower High School

3 0 3346 Payton Odonnell FR 00:22:00.92 Elgin High School

4 3 3202 Jiselle Julian SR 00:22:15.42 Altus High School

5 4 3204 Samara Stevens FR 00:22:28.91 Altus High School

6 5 3602 Emma Kirby JR 00:22:51.24 Lawton MacArthur High School

7 6 3331 Lilly Owen SO 00:23:06.78 El Reno High School

8 7 3207 Khloe Vuittonet FR 00:23:09.32 Altus High School

9 8 3205 Emily Torres SR 00:23:13.02 Altus High School

10 9 3291 Austin Clift FR 00:23:18.75 Chickasha High School

11 10 3555 Tiyanah Mccray SO 00:24:02.15 Lawton Eisenhower High School

12 11 3600 Allena Cotanny FR 00:24:02.37 Lawton MacArthur High School

13 12 3604 Madalyn Strickland JR 00:24:10.71 Lawton MacArthur High School

14 13 3203 Giselle Martinez JR 00:24:18.75 Altus High School

15 14 3556 Talia Mccray SR 00:25:10.39 Lawton Eisenhower High School

16 15 3290 Kaneece Benoit 8th 00:25:19.87 Chickasha High School

17 0 3344 Zoe Draughon FR 00:25:25.90 Elgin High School

18 (16) 3201 Addison Woodward SR 00:25:25.97 Altus High School

19 17 3292 Lainey Jones 8th 00:26:12.06 Chickasha High School

20 18 3327 Khadija Ba SO 00:26:15.15 El Reno High School

21 19 3550 Rachael Beydler JR 00:26:40.86 Lawton Eisenhower High School

22 20 3597 Jayden Anderson FR 00:27:13.30 Lawton MacArthur High School

23 (21) 3564 Vivian Tomah FR 00:27:31.21 Lawton Eisenhower High School

24 22 3293 Daniela Salgadoortiz SR 00:27:35.91 Chickasha High School

25 23 3584 Grace Dermody SO 00:27:36.59 Lawton High School

26 (24) 3553 Arrione Holland FR 00:27:58.00 Lawton Eisenhower High School

27 0 3549 Brandy Barnett JR 00:28:26.83 Lawton Eisenhower High School

28 25 3601 Nora Diallo SO 00:28:38.23 Lawton MacArthur High School

29 0 3561 Amarie Schlett SO 00:29:16.45 Lawton Eisenhower High School

30 26 3294 Roxy Sanderson SR 00:29:18.16 Chickasha High School

31 27 3332 Eryn Roman Nose JR 00:29:21.67 El Reno High School

32 0 3552 Morgan Emerson SR 00:29:23.93 Lawton Eisenhower High School

33 (28) 3206 Marta Velasquez FR 00:30:09.03 Altus High School

34 29 3330 Adriana Martinezhalfred JR 00:30:35.69 El Reno High School

35 30 3587 Sage Tanner SO 00:30:48.41 Lawton High School

36 31 3585 Xitlali Moctezuma Roldan FR 00:31:05.51 Lawton High School

37 0 3557 Angelique Ortiz FR 00:31:46.21 Lawton Eisenhower High School

38 32 3586 Kailey Quavehema SO 00:33:56.95 Lawton High School

39 (33) 3598 Lailah Blackmonbirdow FR 00:34:41.57 Lawton MacArthur High School

40 (34) 3603 Sonnie Schmidt FR 00:35:11.62 Lawton MacArthur High School

41 0 3599 Amariah Chambray SR 00:37:36.55 Lawton MacArthur High School

42 35 3583 Mya Carrion JR 00:38:41.67 Lawton High School

43 36 3333 Violet Scarritt FR 00:41:22.40 El Reno High School



Cameron JH Girls

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Healdton Middle School 00:09:12.18 4

1 Elgin Junior High 00:07:15.16 74 Tuttle Junior High 00:07:54.48 4

2 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:09.94 78 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:07:36.06 3

3 Southmoore Junior High 00:07:17.82 86 Plainview Middle School 00:07:16.15 3

4 Hollis Junior High 00:07:22.13 106 MacArthur Middle School 00:07:50.41 2

Grandview - ORES (2) 00:08:31.77 2

5 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:07:30.59 135 Bishop Middle Sch (Lawton) 00:10:32.74 2

6 Hefner Middle School 00:07:53.43 156 Cache Middle School 00:06:02.04 1

7 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch 00:07:43.68 163 North Rock Creek MS 00:06:39.71 1

8 Blanchard Middle School 00:08:01.60 167

9 Walters Middle School 00:08:19.80 204

10 Elmore City-Per JH 00:08:27.06 214

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of FinishersTeam Score
1 Elgin Junior High 00:07:15.16 13 74

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3367 Jessie Poolaw 00:07:00.66 8

 2 14 3364 Gabby Luna 00:07:04.59 9

 3 22 3371 Ella Williams 00:07:20.31 15

 4 25 3368 Juliana Robinson 00:07:23.04 18

 5 31 3363 Priya Leroy 00:07:27.20 24

 6 36 3362 Haidyn Hobbs 00:07:35.90 (28)

 7 48 3360 Raegan Breeze 00:07:48.30 (36)

2 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:09.94 7 78

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 6 3814 Berklee Rakett 00:06:38.29 3

 2 9 3809 Mady Blalock 00:06:47.79 5

 3 29 3810 Alaina Chadwick 00:07:26.15 22

 4 30 3813 Malaysia Nichols 00:07:26.95 23

 5 33 3812 Pj Leonhart 00:07:30.55 25

 6 64 3815 Kyndall Riddle 00:08:04.42 (46)

 7 104 3811 Montana Cowen 00:11:12.53 (65)

3 Southmoore Junior High 00:07:17.82 8 86

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 10 3756 Coley Richmond 00:06:49.19 6

 2 15 3757 Sophia Sevy 00:07:07.18 10

 3 24 3755 Jaimeson Otto 00:07:22.40 17

 4 26 3754 Elliana Mobly 00:07:25.33 19

 5 45 3750 Madison Fletcher 00:07:45.00 34

 6 70 3749 Katelyn Cox 00:08:20.20 (49)

 7 73 3751 Alana Gaston 00:08:32.68 (51)

4 Hollis Junior High 00:07:22.13 15 106

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3503 Marisol Duran 00:06:40.72 4

 2 18 3508 Imani Luna 00:07:15.95 12

 3 34 3499 Cas Brill 00:07:31.11 26

 4 37 3505 Anellie Gonzales 00:07:36.95 29

 5 46 3512 Nychelle Vasquez 00:07:45.93 35

 6 53 3509 Illiana Luna 00:07:53.57 (38)

 7 57 3511 Daniella Saldana 00:07:55.47 (41)

5 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:07:30.59 6 135

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 4 3681 Mandy Long Visitor 00:06:28.17 2

 2 21 3684 Amaura Trevino 00:07:18.65 14

 3 52 3683 Sadie Tartsah 00:07:53.51 37

 4 56 3682 Alexis Sleeper 00:07:55.40 40



 5 58 3680 Stephanie Johnson 00:07:57.25 42

 6 87 3686 Aidan Wyman 00:09:22.66 (59)

6 Hefner Middle School 00:07:53.43 6 156

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 20 3446 Selene Stephens 00:07:18.26 13

 2 23 3447 Charai Tempson 00:07:21.73 16

 3 39 3442 Aleyah Crook 00:07:39.03 31

 4 59 3443 Isabella Pittmankerr 00:07:57.85 43

 5 79 3441 Alaina Baldwin 00:09:10.30 53

 6 89 3444 Triumph Rogers 00:09:29.54 (60)

7 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch 00:07:43.68 6 163

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 12 3533 Maya Berry 00:06:57.92 7

 2 43 3532 Bella Berry 00:07:44.02 32

 3 44 3534 Jacklyn Burchett 00:07:44.60 33

 4 60 3535 Baylee Lierle 00:08:01.76 44

 5 66 3536 Kennedy Lierle 00:08:10.10 47

 6 72 3537 Brianna Villegas 00:08:25.98 (50)

8 Blanchard Middle School 00:08:01.60 9 167

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 16 3260 Kamila Nunez 00:07:12.71 11

 2 27 3254 Ashlynn Barney 00:07:25.86 20

 3 38 3256 Andrea Givens 00:07:37.74 30

 4 74 3264 Rose Wilson 00:08:37.34 52

 5 80 3262 Khloe Redman 00:09:14.36 54

 6 86 3258 Hunter Lasater 00:09:21.82 (58)

 7 95 3259 Emma Mciver 00:09:46.53 (63)

9 Walters Middle School 00:08:19.80 10 204

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 28 3832 Avery Lindsey 00:07:25.92 21

 2 35 3833 Saydee Medcalf 00:07:34.89 27

 3 62 3834 Gina Nibbs 00:08:03.08 45

 4 83 3830 Shelbie Clark 00:09:17.43 55

 5 84 3831 Grey Jackson 00:09:17.69 56

 6 85 3828 Selena Callhoun 00:09:18.41 (57)

 7 92 3829 Amerie Carmen 00:09:35.87 (61)

10 Elmore City-Per JH 00:08:27.06 5 214

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3379 Remlee Perrin 00:06:18.37 1

 2 55 3376 Aubrey Gonzales 00:07:55.21 39

 3 69 3378 Breelee Patterson 00:08:17.45 48

 4 93 3375 Layla Frazier 00:09:43.45 62

 5 98 3377 Tayleigh Johnson 00:10:00.85 64

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 0 3282 Ostyn Totte 8th 00:06:02.04 Cache Middle School

2 0 3546 Claire Trachte 8th 00:06:05.15 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

3 1 3379 Remlee Perrin 7th 00:06:18.37 Elmore City-Per JH

4 2 3681 Mandy Long Visitor 6th 00:06:28.17 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

5 0 3675 Keira Key 7th 00:06:38.00 Plainview Middle School

6 3 3814 Berklee Rakett 8th 00:06:38.29 Velma-Alma Junior High

7 0 3655 Nevaeh Howell 8th 00:06:39.71 North Rock Creek MS

8 4 3503 Marisol Duran 7th 00:06:40.72 Hollis Junior High

9 5 3809 Mady Blalock 8th 00:06:47.79 Velma-Alma Junior High

10 6 3756 Coley Richmond 8th 00:06:49.19 Southmoore Junior High

11 0 3623 Luciana Cotanny 8th 00:06:56.97 MacArthur Middle School

12 7 3533 Maya Berry 6th 00:06:57.92 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

13 8 3367 Jessie Poolaw 8th 00:07:00.66 Elgin Junior High

14 9 3364 Gabby Luna 7th 00:07:04.59 Elgin Junior High

15 10 3757 Sophia Sevy 8th 00:07:07.18 Southmoore Junior High

16 11 3260 Kamila Nunez 8th 00:07:12.71 Blanchard Middle School



17 0 3544 Alexis Chojnowski 7th 00:07:13.49 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

18 12 3508 Imani Luna 7th 00:07:15.95 Hollis Junior High

19 0 3674 Harleypaige Keller 7th 00:07:17.17 Plainview Middle School

20 13 3446 Selene Stephens 7th 00:07:18.26 Hefner Middle School

21 14 3684 Amaura Trevino 7th 00:07:18.65 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

22 15 3371 Ella Williams 8th 00:07:20.31 Elgin Junior High

23 16 3447 Charai Tempson 6th 00:07:21.73 Hefner Middle School

24 17 3755 Jaimeson Otto 7th 00:07:22.40 Southmoore Junior High

25 18 3368 Juliana Robinson 8th 00:07:23.04 Elgin Junior High

26 19 3754 Elliana Mobly 7th 00:07:25.33 Southmoore Junior High

27 20 3254 Ashlynn Barney 8th 00:07:25.86 Blanchard Middle School

28 21 3832 Avery Lindsey 8th 00:07:25.92 Walters Middle School

29 22 3810 Alaina Chadwick 7th 00:07:26.15 Velma-Alma Junior High

30 23 3813 Malaysia Nichols 7th 00:07:26.95 Velma-Alma Junior High

31 24 3363 Priya Leroy 8th 00:07:27.20 Elgin Junior High

32 0 3428 Kelli Miller FR 00:07:27.44 Healdton Middle School

33 25 3812 Pj Leonhart 7th 00:07:30.55 Velma-Alma Junior High

34 26 3499 Cas Brill 8th 00:07:31.11 Hollis Junior High

35 27 3833 Saydee Medcalf 7th 00:07:34.89 Walters Middle School

36 (28) 3362 Haidyn Hobbs 8th 00:07:35.90 Elgin Junior High

37 29 3505 Anellie Gonzales 8th 00:07:36.95 Hollis Junior High

38 30 3256 Andrea Givens 7th 00:07:37.74 Blanchard Middle School

39 31 3442 Aleyah Crook 8th 00:07:39.03 Hefner Middle School

40 0 3786 Eastyn Davis 8th 00:07:39.57 Tuttle Junior High

41 0 3788 Malerie Hickman 8th 00:07:40.85 Tuttle Junior High

42 0 3429 Braelyn Moore 6th 00:07:43.26 Healdton Middle School

43 32 3532 Bella Berry 8th 00:07:44.02 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

44 33 3534 Jacklyn Burchett 8th 00:07:44.60 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

45 34 3750 Madison Fletcher 8th 00:07:45.00 Southmoore Junior High

46 35 3512 Nychelle Vasquez 7th 00:07:45.93 Hollis Junior High

47 0 3414 Jodi Smith 7th 00:07:47.64 Grandview - ORES (2)

48 (36) 3360 Raegan Breeze 6th 00:07:48.30 Elgin Junior High

49 0 3365 Daisey Mooney 8th 00:07:49.55 Elgin Junior High

50 0 3361 Kamryn Cruz 7th 00:07:52.14 Elgin Junior High

51 0 3676 Sophia Mcelhiney 7th 00:07:53.28 Plainview Middle School

52 37 3683 Sadie Tartsah 7th 00:07:53.51 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

53 (38) 3509 Illiana Luna 6th 00:07:53.57 Hollis Junior High

54 0 3369 Eylan Sharp 7th 00:07:54.07 Elgin Junior High

55 39 3376 Aubrey Gonzales 8th 00:07:55.21 Elmore City-Per JH

56 40 3682 Alexis Sleeper 5th 00:07:55.40 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

57 (41) 3511 Daniella Saldana 8th 00:07:55.47 Hollis Junior High

58 42 3680 Stephanie Johnson 5th 00:07:57.25 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

59 43 3443 Isabella Pittmankerr 8th 00:07:57.85 Hefner Middle School

60 44 3535 Baylee Lierle 6th 00:08:01.76 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

61 0 3513 Blayke Whisenant 8th 00:08:01.88 Hollis Junior High

62 45 3834 Gina Nibbs 6th 00:08:03.08 Walters Middle School

63 0 3498 Emma Adams 8th 00:08:04.14 Hollis Junior High

64 (46) 3815 Kyndall Riddle 6th 00:08:04.42 Velma-Alma Junior High

65 0 3785 Gabriella Boscacci 7th 00:08:07.20 Tuttle Junior High

66 47 3536 Kennedy Lierle 6th 00:08:10.10 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

67 0 3787 Gracee Goodwin 7th 00:08:10.31 Tuttle Junior High

68 0 3510 Mercy Motley 8th 00:08:13.83 Hollis Junior High

69 48 3378 Breelee Patterson 8th 00:08:17.45 Elmore City-Per JH

70 (49) 3749 Katelyn Cox 7th 00:08:20.20 Southmoore Junior High

71 0 3366 Isabella Moreno 7th 00:08:21.12 Elgin Junior High

72 (50) 3537 Brianna Villegas 5th 00:08:25.98 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

73 (51) 3751 Alana Gaston 7th 00:08:32.68 Southmoore Junior High

74 52 3264 Rose Wilson 8th 00:08:37.34 Blanchard Middle School

75 0 3500 Zendaya Campbell 6th 00:08:37.80 Hollis Junior High

76 0 3506 Juanita Hernandez 7th 00:08:41.31 Hollis Junior High

77 0 3622 Ashlyn Anderson 6th 00:08:43.85 MacArthur Middle School

78 0 3501 Arlett Cruz 6th 00:08:55.61 Hollis Junior High



79 53 3441 Alaina Baldwin 8th 00:09:10.30 Hefner Middle School

80 54 3262 Khloe Redman 7th 00:09:14.36 Blanchard Middle School

81 0 3370 Lexus Terry 8th 00:09:15.22 Elgin Junior High

82 0 3413 Makayla Moore 4th 00:09:15.91 Grandview - ORES (2)

83 55 3830 Shelbie Clark 6th 00:09:17.43 Walters Middle School

84 56 3831 Grey Jackson 6th 00:09:17.69 Walters Middle School

85 (57) 3828 Selena Callhoun 6th 00:09:18.41 Walters Middle School

86 (58) 3258 Hunter Lasater 8th 00:09:21.82 Blanchard Middle School

87 (59) 3686 Aidan Wyman 6th 00:09:22.66 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

88 0 3507 Braylee Jefferson 6th 00:09:23.65 Hollis Junior High

89 (60) 3444 Triumph Rogers 7th 00:09:29.54 Hefner Middle School

90 0 3545 Szahria Phillips 7th 00:09:29.54 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

91 0 3241 Jasmyn Bates 6th 00:09:30.62 Bishop Middle Sch (Lawton)

92 (61) 3829 Amerie Carmen 5th 00:09:35.87 Walters Middle School

93 62 3375 Layla Frazier 7th 00:09:43.45 Elmore City-Per JH

94 0 3836 Cynthia Shepherd 6th 00:09:46.29 Walters Middle School

95 (63) 3259 Emma Mciver 7th 00:09:46.53 Blanchard Middle School

96 0 3359 Kalie Begley 8th 00:09:49.96 Elgin Junior High

97 0 3261 Paitynn Perry 7th 00:09:57.51 Blanchard Middle School

98 64 3377 Tayleigh Johnson 6th 00:10:00.85 Elmore City-Per JH

99 0 3753 Lydia Mewhorter 7th 00:10:13.71 Southmoore Junior High

100 0 3827 Lexi Baker 6th 00:10:22.32 Walters Middle School

101 0 3504 Aubrey Gollihare 7th 00:10:33.72 Hollis Junior High

102 0 3424 Lillian Brown 6th 00:10:44.60 Healdton Middle School

103 0 3426 Aubree Johnson 6th 00:10:53.41 Healdton Middle School

104 (65) 3811 Montana Cowen 6th 00:11:12.53 Velma-Alma Junior High

105 0 3240 Alma Avila 6th 00:11:34.87 Bishop Middle Sch (Lawton)

106 0 3835 Annabelle Purselley 6th 00:12:01.64 Walters Middle School

107 0 3257 Brookelynn King 8th 00:12:21.41 Blanchard Middle School

Cameron JH Boys

Team Overall Results non-Scoring Teams
Name Average Time Finishers

Place Name Average TimeScore Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch 00:07:50.11 4

1 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:00.25 56 Cache Middle School 00:06:32.09 4

2 Elmore City-Per JH 00:06:04.24 71 Lawton Academy A&S (MS) 00:07:42.89 4

3 Southmoore Junior High 00:06:10.81 77 Velma-Alma Junior High 00:07:46.09 4

4 Hefner Middle School 00:06:12.20 80 Tuttle Junior High 00:07:01.55 3

Elgin Junior High 00:06:18.39 3

5 Blanchard Middle School 00:06:24.92 102 MacArthur Middle School 00:06:58.60 3

6 Hollis Junior High 00:06:53.00 159 North Rock Creek MS 00:08:07.30 3

7 Frederick MS/JH School 00:07:38.59 187 Pioneer - ORES (1) 00:06:05.30 2

8 Walters Middle School 00:07:38.63 213 Plainview Middle School 00:07:42.33 2

9 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:08:01.02 249 Bishop Middle Sch (Lawton) 00:09:42.66 1

10 Healdton Middle School 00:08:52.80 280

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time# of FinishersTeam Score
1 Riverside (Anad) Junior High 00:06:00.25 11 56

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 3 3690 Taydin Franklin 00:05:37.60 3

 2 5 3691 Armando Lugo 00:05:42.50 5

 3 11 3696 Markece Tessay 00:05:49.83 8

 4 24 3689 Wyatt Dalby 00:06:19.06 18

 5 31 3697 Tyrese Warner 00:06:32.28 22

 6 46 3687 Ben Autaubo 00:06:51.22 (33)

 7 71 3695 Kyle Tahpay 00:07:27.84 (42)

2 Elmore City-Per JH 00:06:04.24 6 71

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 1 3382 Easton Harrel 00:05:27.82 1

 2 4 3381 Jesse Cook 00:05:40.19 4



 3 18 3384 Cache Ross 00:06:07.05 15

 4 21 3380 Dylan Brewer 00:06:13.42 16

 5 48 3385 Kyler Wallace 00:06:52.74 35

 6 90 3383 Brodie King 00:08:13.19 (55)

3 Southmoore Junior High 00:06:10.81 11 77

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 2 3774 Brody Woods 00:05:34.48 2

 2 16 3773 Jackson Wilshire 00:05:57.73 13

 3 25 3763 Tyler Gilmore 00:06:21.40 19

 4 27 3760 Beckham Bennett 00:06:24.08 20

 5 33 3766 Peyton Knight 00:06:36.34 23

 6 34 3765 Sawyer Hawkins 00:06:37.31 (24)

 7 47 3767 Cole Reid 00:06:51.47 (34)

4 Hefner Middle School 00:06:12.20 18 80

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 7 3457 Immanuel Medina 00:05:45.60 6

 2 12 3456 Shawn Martinez 00:05:52.55 9

 3 15 3451 Ryan Beachler 00:05:55.41 12

 4 36 3461 Jeffrey Stark 00:06:41.42 26

 5 38 3453 Robert Garrison 00:06:46.04 27

 6 41 3459 Mason Pritchett 00:06:48.29 (30)

 7 43 3455 Grant Lock 00:06:49.81 (32)

5 Blanchard Middle School 00:06:24.92 11 102

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 14 3267 Kenton Casey 00:05:54.65 11

 2 22 3268 Alex Embry 00:06:14.34 17

 3 29 3266 Aiden Bowring 00:06:27.90 21

 4 35 3265 Hank Barnes 00:06:41.05 25

 5 39 3274 Zack Mcloed 00:06:46.65 28

 6 50 3272 Jett Kirby 00:06:54.91 (37)

 7 58 3270 Rowan Heard 00:07:00.16 (38)

6 Hollis Junior High 00:06:53.00 10 159

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 17 3525 Hayden Wood 00:06:04.96 14

 2 40 3521 Levi Morris 00:06:47.35 29

 3 49 3522 Easton Olguin 00:06:54.23 36

 4 62 3520 Zane Molina 00:07:14.56 39

 5 67 3514 Angel Anaya 00:07:23.91 41

 6 75 3515 Mason Brill 00:07:36.98 (46)

 7 82 3523 Josue Pantoja 00:07:59.28 (50)

7 Frederick MS/JH School 00:07:38.59 5 187

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 8 3402 Aiden Bomboyharris 00:05:47.00 7

 2 42 3405 Cassius Peevyhouse 00:06:49.65 31

 3 72 3407 Deundra Williams 00:07:31.04 43

 4 73 3404 Sebastian Pantoja 00:07:33.97 44

 5 120 3403 Brayden Oneal 00:10:31.33 62

8 Walters Middle School 00:07:38.63 6 213

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 13 3838 Jermiah Chasenah 00:05:54.10 10

 2 74 3840 Korbin Edgmon 00:07:36.83 45

 3 77 3842 Jaeden Galera 00:07:44.02 47

 4 89 3844 Kason Miller 00:08:11.33 54

 5 105 3843 Kaizer Gonzalez 00:08:46.89 57

 6 109 3837 Nate Brown 00:08:52.53 (58)

9 Grandview - ORES (2) 00:08:01.02 5 249

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 66 3419 Dominic Steele 00:07:22.32 40

 2 79 3417 Jace Neift 00:07:51.68 49

 3 86 3415 Ayden Drake 00:08:07.57 51

 4 88 3416 Chance Lynch 00:08:10.55 53

 5 101 3418 Bishop Pelkey 00:08:32.99 56



10 Healdton Middle School 00:08:52.80 5 280

 Team Position Overall PositionBib# Name Chip Time Score

 1 78 3440 Jackson Tolbert 00:07:44.76 48

 2 87 3431 Drew Jones 00:08:09.02 52

 3 111 3433 Rj Moore 00:09:05.05 59

 4 112 3436 Mason Ponder 00:09:21.32 60

 5 118 3434 Junior Mullins 00:10:03.85 61

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team
1 1 3382 Easton Harrel 8th 00:05:27.82 Elmore City-Per JH

2 2 3774 Brody Woods 8th 00:05:34.48 Southmoore Junior High

3 3 3690 Taydin Franklin 7th 00:05:37.60 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

4 4 3381 Jesse Cook 8th 00:05:40.19 Elmore City-Per JH

5 5 3691 Armando Lugo 8th 00:05:42.50 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

6 0 3665 JC Harris 8th 00:05:42.84 Pioneer - ORES (1)

7 6 3457 Immanuel Medina 6th 00:05:45.60 Hefner Middle School

8 7 3402 Aiden Bomboyharris 8th 00:05:47.00 Frederick MS/JH School

9 0 3792 Jagger Slover 8th 00:05:47.25 Tuttle Junior High

10 0 3374 Fisher Perry 8th 00:05:49.28 Elgin Junior High

11 8 3696 Markece Tessay 8th 00:05:49.83 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

12 9 3456 Shawn Martinez 7th 00:05:52.55 Hefner Middle School

13 10 3838 Jermiah Chasenah 8th 00:05:54.10 Walters Middle School

14 11 3267 Kenton Casey 8th 00:05:54.65 Blanchard Middle School

15 12 3451 Ryan Beachler 6th 00:05:55.41 Hefner Middle School

16 13 3773 Jackson Wilshire 8th 00:05:57.73 Southmoore Junior High

17 14 3525 Hayden Wood 8th 00:06:04.96 Hollis Junior High

18 15 3384 Cache Ross 8th 00:06:07.05 Elmore City-Per JH

19 0 3538 Wyatt Hull 7th 00:06:09.90 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

20 0 3283 Troy Andrix 8th 00:06:11.07 Cache Middle School

21 16 3380 Dylan Brewer 8th 00:06:13.42 Elmore City-Per JH

22 17 3268 Alex Embry 8th 00:06:14.34 Blanchard Middle School

23 0 3286 Noa Sawyer 7th 00:06:17.96 Cache Middle School

24 18 3689 Wyatt Dalby 8th 00:06:19.06 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

25 19 3763 Tyler Gilmore 8th 00:06:21.40 Southmoore Junior High

26 0 7894 Conner Kabat K 00:06:23.43 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

27 20 3760 Beckham Bennett 7th 00:06:24.08 Southmoore Junior High

28 0 3666 Tripp Stewart 7th 00:06:27.76 Pioneer - ORES (1)

29 21 3266 Aiden Bowring 8th 00:06:27.90 Blanchard Middle School

30 0 3373 Maverick Moore 8th 00:06:30.38 Elgin Junior High

31 22 3697 Tyrese Warner 7th 00:06:32.28 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

32 0 3372 Jasper Coleman 7th 00:06:35.50 Elgin Junior High

33 23 3766 Peyton Knight 8th 00:06:36.34 Southmoore Junior High

34 (24) 3765 Sawyer Hawkins 8th 00:06:37.31 Southmoore Junior High

35 25 3265 Hank Barnes 8th 00:06:41.05 Blanchard Middle School

36 26 3461 Jeffrey Stark 7th 00:06:41.42 Hefner Middle School

37 0 3285 Joseph Meza 8th 00:06:42.06 Cache Middle School

38 27 3453 Robert Garrison 7th 00:06:46.04 Hefner Middle School

39 28 3274 Zack Mcloed 8th 00:06:46.65 Blanchard Middle School

40 29 3521 Levi Morris 8th 00:06:47.35 Hollis Junior High

41 (30) 3459 Mason Pritchett 8th 00:06:48.29 Hefner Middle School

42 31 3405 Cassius Peevyhouse 7th 00:06:49.65 Frederick MS/JH School

43 (32) 3455 Grant Lock 8th 00:06:49.81 Hefner Middle School

44 0 3462 Noel Tembeng 6th 00:06:51.22 Hefner Middle School

45 0 3624 Zachary Glenn 8th 00:06:51.22 MacArthur Middle School

46 (33) 3687 Ben Autaubo 6th 00:06:51.22 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

47 (34) 3767 Cole Reid 8th 00:06:51.47 Southmoore Junior High

48 35 3385 Kyler Wallace 7th 00:06:52.74 Elmore City-Per JH

49 36 3522 Easton Olguin 7th 00:06:54.23 Hollis Junior High

50 (37) 3272 Jett Kirby 8th 00:06:54.91 Blanchard Middle School

51 0 3660 Preston Russell 8th 00:06:55.40 North Rock Creek MS

52 0 3764 Jett Gomez 8th 00:06:55.77 Southmoore Junior High



53 0 3818 Jace Elliott 7th 00:06:56.27 Velma-Alma Junior High

54 0 3284 Brady Hutchison 8th 00:06:57.25 Cache Middle School

55 0 3770 Lorenzo Vieta 8th 00:06:58.28 Southmoore Junior High

56 0 3625 Noah Mckeever 8th 00:06:58.96 MacArthur Middle School

57 0 3791 Pascual Perales 7th 00:06:59.43 Tuttle Junior High

58 (38) 3270 Rowan Heard 7th 00:07:00.16 Blanchard Middle School

59 0 3271 Malachi Hogg 8th 00:07:00.57 Blanchard Middle School

60 0 3628 Eli Tahhuhwahmartinez 7th 00:07:05.64 MacArthur Middle School

61 0 3548 Michael Scharstein 5th 00:07:13.75 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

62 39 3520 Zane Molina 6th 00:07:14.56 Hollis Junior High

63 0 3463 Joel Tembeng 6th 00:07:18.43 Hefner Middle School

64 0 3657 Jonah Barnett 7th 00:07:19.04 North Rock Creek MS

65 0 3771 Julian W 7th 00:07:21.36 Southmoore Junior High

66 40 3419 Dominic Steele 4th 00:07:22.32 Grandview - ORES (2)

67 41 3514 Angel Anaya 6th 00:07:23.91 Hollis Junior High

68 0 3539 Hudson Trek Unruh 5th 00:07:24.81 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

69 0 3819 Kason Hendricks 7th 00:07:25.22 Velma-Alma Junior High

70 0 3679 Dominic Mitchell 6th 00:07:25.60 Plainview Middle School

71 (42) 3695 Kyle Tahpay 6th 00:07:27.84 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

72 43 3407 Deundra Williams 8th 00:07:31.04 Frederick MS/JH School

73 44 3404 Sebastian Pantoja 8th 00:07:33.97 Frederick MS/JH School

74 45 3840 Korbin Edgmon 6th 00:07:36.83 Walters Middle School

75 (46) 3515 Mason Brill 8th 00:07:36.98 Hollis Junior High

76 0 3694 Mathias Rogers 6th 00:07:43.18 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

77 47 3842 Jaeden Galera 5th 00:07:44.02 Walters Middle School

78 48 3440 Jackson Tolbert 6th 00:07:44.76 Healdton Middle School

79 49 3417 Jace Neift 5th 00:07:51.68 Grandview - ORES (2)

80 0 3820 Leeland Simpson 7th 00:07:53.51 Velma-Alma Junior High

81 0 3678 Kale Hicks 6th 00:07:59.07 Plainview Middle School

82 (50) 3523 Josue Pantoja 8th 00:07:59.28 Hollis Junior High

83 0 3449 Liam Auter 6th 00:08:01.27 Hefner Middle School

84 0 3541 Edwardo Villegas 8th 00:08:01.98 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

85 0 3277 Tyson Wallace 8th 00:08:04.60 Blanchard Middle School

86 51 3415 Ayden Drake 3rd 00:08:07.57 Grandview - ORES (2)

87 52 3431 Drew Jones 6th 00:08:09.02 Healdton Middle School

88 53 3416 Chance Lynch 5th 00:08:10.55 Grandview - ORES (2)

89 54 3844 Kason Miller 6th 00:08:11.33 Walters Middle School

90 (55) 3383 Brodie King 7th 00:08:13.19 Elmore City-Per JH

91 0 3448 Michael Abawonse 7th 00:08:14.70 Hefner Middle School

92 0 3762 Noah Foster 7th 00:08:14.85 Southmoore Junior High

93 0 3276 Caden Riffe 6th 00:08:15.47 Blanchard Middle School

94 0 3789 Conner Mahan 7th 00:08:17.98 Tuttle Junior High

95 0 3454 Anthony Hartfield 6th 00:08:21.13 Hefner Middle School

96 0 3516 Saul Cruz 6th 00:08:26.87 Hollis Junior High

97 0 3517 Cody Garrett 7th 00:08:27.60 Hollis Junior High

98 0 3518 Cason Gore 6th 00:08:30.51 Hollis Junior High

99 0 7895 Jerrod Pulliam K 00:08:31.30 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

100 0 3688 Loki Cook 6th 00:08:31.69 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

101 56 3418 Bishop Pelkey 4th 00:08:32.99 Grandview - ORES (2)

102 0 3465 Archer Warden 6th 00:08:35.16 Hefner Middle School

103 0 3693 Troy Red Elk 6th 00:08:36.84 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

104 0 7893 Kaleb Baggett 6th 00:08:43.06 Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

105 57 3843 Kaizer Gonzalez 7th 00:08:46.89 Walters Middle School

106 0 3460 Bryson Sapp 8th 00:08:49.25 Hefner Middle School

107 0 3817 Joseph Lane Edwards 6th 00:08:49.38 Velma-Alma Junior High

108 0 3458 Nehemiah Medina 8th 00:08:49.82 Hefner Middle School

109 (58) 3837 Nate Brown 8th 00:08:52.53 Walters Middle School

110 0 3450 Eli Babiak 6th 00:08:54.37 Hefner Middle School

111 59 3433 Rj Moore 8th 00:09:05.05 Healdton Middle School

112 60 3436 Mason Ponder 6th 00:09:21.32 Healdton Middle School

113 0 3464 Zion Wahlgren 7th 00:09:29.57 Hefner Middle School

114 0 3243 Jonathyn Torrez 6th 00:09:42.66 Bishop Middle Sch (Lawton)



115 0 3540 Nathan Unruh 8th 00:09:43.75 Hydro-Eakly Middle Sch

116 0 3692 Damon Nimsey 7th 00:09:47.91 Riverside (Anad) Junior High

117 0 3452 Santiago Gallegos 6th 00:09:53.01 Hefner Middle School

118 61 3434 Junior Mullins 6th 00:10:03.85 Healdton Middle School

119 0 3659 Jace Masquas 8th 00:10:07.46 North Rock Creek MS

120 62 3403 Brayden Oneal 7th 00:10:31.33 Frederick MS/JH School

121 0 3273 Daxton Long 7th 00:11:34.97 Blanchard Middle School


